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This contact list is designed to help service providers coordinate smooth transi�ons from healthcare se�ngs for people experiencing 
homelessness. Clients looking for homelessness resources should call our Helpline at 817-996-8800. 

First Name Agency Job Title Phone Number Email Address Alternative 
Phone 

Number 
Rachel 

Amerson 
TCHC Outreach 

Manager 
817-290-3541 Rachel@ahomewithhope.org 

 

Sam 
Greif 

FWFD HOPE 
Coordinator 

817-209-4184 James.greif@fortworthtexas.gov 682-715-3288 

Julia 
Bouldin 

JPS EM Program 
Manager 

817-702-5769 Jbouldin@jpshealth.org 682-309-5604 

Melissa 
Creese 

  

THR FW ED Care 
Transition 
Supervisor 

817-250-3664 MelissaCreese@texashealth.org 505-604-0518 

Jessica 
Fuqua 

THR FW Care 
Transitions RN 

817-250-3783 Jessicafuqua@texashealth.org 325-200-7652 

Roger 
Davidson 

THR FW ED Care 
Transition Case 

Manager 

817-250-3783 Rogerdavidson@texashealth.org 817-250-3783 

Miranda 
Parker 

Presbyterian Night 
Shelter 

Women’s 
Center Program 

Manager 

817-632-7407 Mparker@journeyhome.org After hours 
number 

817-647-2266 
Amanda 
Watley 

Presbyterian Night 
Shelter 

Men’s Facility 
Program 
Manager 

817-632-7423 Awatley@journeyhome.org After hours 
817-841-0571 

Betty 
McIlroy 

Presbyterian Night 
Shelter 

VP of Shelter 
Services 

817-632-7400 
ext 7620 

Bmcilroy@journeyhome.org 
 

Marisa Gomez Presbyterian Night 
Shelter 

Director of 
Shelter Services 

817-632-7412 mgomez@journeyhome.org  

Taylor 
Howell 

JPS Trinity Springs 
Pavilion 

BH Social 
Services 

Supervisor 

817-702-3693 Thowell@jpshealth.org 
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Kelly George JPS Trinity Springs 
Pavilion 

BH Social 
Services 
Manager 

817-702-2266 KGeorge@jpshealth.org  

Jill 
Stafford 

JPS True Worth 
Clinic 

Practice 
Manager 
(including 

Recuperative 
Care) 

817-702-2946 Jstaffor@jpshealth.org 
 

 JPS Recuperative 
Care 

  RecuperativeCare@jpshealth.org  

Thana 
Bousanouvong 

THR Arlington 
Memorial 

Manager for 
Care Transition 

Dept 

817-960-6709 Thanabouasanouvong@texashealth.org 
 

Jessica 
Fuqua 

THR FW Care 
Transitions RN 

817-250-3783 Jessicafuqua@texashealth.org 325-200-7652 

Alicia 
Coomes 

Acclaim/JPS Street 
Medicine 

RN 817-247-0458 Acoomes@jpshealth.org 
 

Aretha 
McJimson 

Union Gospel 
Mission 

Director of 
Programs 

817-338-8481 AMcJimson@ugm-tc.org  

 
Arlington Life 

Shelter 
Monitor 
Station 

817- 860-1836 
  

 MHMR Continuity 
of Care 

  ContinuityOfCare@mhmrtc.org  

 


